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Current Tax Distribution Average Proposed

 Governmental
Unit

 Distribution o

 the 1st 2nd

and 3rd Cent

 Distribution

 of the 4th 5t

and 6th Cent

 Average of All
 Cents

 Additional 5
Cents

Unincorporated 43.940% 60.360% 52.150% $2,880,870.82

Alachua 2.290% 1.460% 1.875% $103,578.77

Archer 1.190% 0.520% 0.855% $47,231.92

Gainesville 43.940% 33.330% 38.635% $2,134,275.06

Hawthorne 1.400% 0.720% 1.060% $58,556.53

High Springs 2.600% 1.620% 2.110% $116,560.64

La Crosse 0.520% 0.070% 0.295% $16,296.39

Micanopy 1.060% 0.740% 0.900% $49,717.81

Newberry 1.630% 0.880% 1.255% $69,328.72

Waldo 1.430% 0.300% 0.865% $47,784.34

Total 100.000% 100.000% 100.000% $5,524,201.00

Notes:
1st, 2nd & 3rd cent is distributed per August 4, 1987 agreement which expires on August 31, 2018.
Agreement can be renegotiated every fifth year with at least 180 days notice.

4th, 5th & 6th cent is distributed per June 28, 1985 agreement which expires on August 31, 2015.
Agreement can be renegotiated every fifth year with at least 180 days notice.
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Distribution by Average of Prior Cents

 Governmental
Unit

 Average of All
 Cents

 Additional 5
Cents

Unincorporated 52.150% $2,880,870.82

Alachua 1.875% $103,578.77

Archer 0.855% $47,231.92

Gainesville 38.635% $2,134,275.06

Hawthorne 1.060% $58,556.53

High Springs 2.110% $116,560.64

La Crosse 0.295% $16,296.39

Micanopy 0.900% $49,717.81

Newberry 1.255% $69,328.72

Waldo 0.865% $47,784.34

Total 100.000% $5,524,201.00

Tax estimate is based upon the Florida Legislative Committee on 
Intergovernmental Relations:  "Estimation of Realized and Unrealized 

Tax Revenues" for Year Ending September 30, 2007. 
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Distribution by Most Recent Agreement

 Governmental
Unit

 Distribution of

 the 4th 5th an

6th Cent

 Additional 5
Cents

Unincorporated 60.360% $3,334,407.72

Alachua 1.460% $80,653.33

Archer 0.520% $28,725.85

Gainesville 33.330% $1,841,216.19

Hawthorne 0.720% $39,774.25

High Springs 1.620% $89,492.06

La Crosse 0.070% $3,866.94

Micanopy 0.740% $40,879.09

Newberry 0.880% $48,612.97

Waldo 0.300% $16,572.60

Total 100.000% $5,524,201.00

Tax estimate is based upon the Florida Legislative Committee on 
Intergovernmental Relations:  "Estimation of Realized and Unrealized 

Tax Revenues" for Year Ending September 30, 2007. 

C:\Documents and Settings\dorseycr\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK14A\Gas Tax Multiple Distributions.xls 4/20/2007



#060834

Distribution by Population

 Governmental
Unit

 Percentage of 
Population

 Additional 5
Cents

Unincorporated 41.745% $2,306,077.71

Alachua 3.074% $169,813.94

Archer 0.511% $28,228.67

Gainesville 49.795% $2,750,775.89

Hawthorne 0.580% $32,040.37

High Springs 1.841% $101,700.54

La Crosse 0.077% $4,253.63

Micanopy 0.261% $14,418.16

Newberry 1.770% $97,778.36

Waldo 0.346% $19,113.74

Total 100.000% $5,524,201.00

Tax estimate is based upon the Florida Legislative Committee on 
Intergovernmental Relations:  "Estimation of Realized and Unrealized 

Tax Revenues" for Year Ending September 30, 2007. 
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Distribution by Road Miles

 Governmental
Unit

 Percentage of 
Road Mileage

 Additional 5
Cents

Unincorporated 62.023% $3,426,275.19

Alachua 3.556% $196,440.59

Archer 0.668% $36,901.66

Gainesville 25.141% $1,388,839.37

Hawthorne 1.033% $57,065.00

High Springs 3.836% $211,908.35

La Crosse 0.103% $5,689.93

Micanopy 1.024% $56,567.82

Newberry 1.964% $108,495.31

Waldo 0.652% $36,017.79

Total 100.000% $5,524,201.00

Tax estimate is based upon the Florida Legislative Committee on 
Intergovernmental Relations:  "Estimation of Realized and Unrealized 

Tax Revenues" for Year Ending September 30, 2007. 
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Distribution by Average of Mileage and Population

 Governmental
Unit

 Average of
 Mileage and
Population

 Additional 5
Cents

Unincorporated 51.884% $2,866,176.40

Alachua 3.315% $183,127.25

Archer 0.590% $32,565.15

Gainesville 37.468% $2,069,807.65

Hawthorne 0.807% $44,552.70

High Springs 2.839% $156,804.45

La Crosse 0.090% $4,971.80

Micanopy 0.643% $35,493.00

Newberry 1.867% $103,136.85

Waldo 0.499% $27,565.75

Total 100.000% $5,524,201.00

Tax estimate is based upon the Florida Legislative Committee on 
Intergovernmental Relations:  "Estimation of Realized and Unrealized 

Tax Revenues" for Year Ending September 30, 2007. 
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